211
Rolling Mill Series
P981-01XX Series
Specifications
Pressure Ranges
psi .................. 1500, 2200, 2500, 3500, 5000,
7500, 10000
bar ................. 100, 150, 200, 250, 350, 500,

Fax Back System: 916/431-6541 Europe Tel: (01753) 537622
Dimensions     in (mm)
How to Order
The P981 Rolling Mill specific pressure transducer can be
ordered as shown below. Please use the non-standard part
number P981-01XX, and the pressure range required as
illustrated below. For cable lengths greater than 1 meter
(39.5") please specify required lengths.
Model Number Code: P981 – 01XX – S
8  4-20 mA Output 10-36 V Supply
*Call factory for available pressure port and connector
options.
1  High Range Cable Output
Rolling Mills Series* S:  Sealed Gauge
Units
P psi
B bar
Pressure Range
Psi 1500; 2200; 2500; 3500; 5000; 7500; 10000
Bar 100, 150, 200, 250, 350, 500, 700
3.24
(82.3)
0.58
(14.7)
1.18
(29.97)
G 0.5 (12.7) [BSP]
Bleed Screw0.87 (22) O.D.�
“O” Ring Groove
1.00
(25.4)
Positive (+)
Negative (-)
Red
Blue
Wiring
P981-01XX – Range Voltage Output Units Available
(See P900 Standard)
Typical dimensions for unit with bleed screw and 1/2” BSP pressure port.
Distribuidor
www.meas-spec.com.br / www.metrolog.net
Brasil e América do Sul
CON TATO
Endereço
Rua Sete de Setembro, 2671 - C entro
13560-181 - São C arlos - SP - Brasil
Telefone
+ 55 (16) 3371-0112
Fax
+ 55 (16) 3372-7800
Internet